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Dear Attendees……
We are glad to announce the 2nd International Food and Nutrition Conference and Expo to be held in Kuala 
Lumpur, Malaysia from November 07-08, 2019 organized by Bioleagues Worldwide, in collaboration with generous 
support and cooperation from enthusiastic academicians and editorial Board Members. This conference is a 
unique international platform that’s a confluence of all Food, Dairy and Agro Industry, Academia, Researchers, 
Innovators, Regulators – coming together to present and discuss current topics in Global food security and other 
related topics, Food science and nutrition,  Agricultural Biotechnology, Food safety processing and Technology, 
Genetic Engineering and Tissue Engineering, Industrial Biotechnology, Plant Biotechnology, Horticulture, Dairy 
Chemistry  and many more highlights will be available to discuss with you the latest issues and trends in Food 
Technology. As the premier event, we have developed a program with your interests in mind. We have not only 
increased the number of opportunities for you to network with colleagues from across the world but also intro-
duced more focused sessions that will feature cutting edge presentations, special panel discussions, and livelier 
interaction with industry leaders and experts.  Make it count in your professional life. Attend the Food & Nutrition 
conference & expo to network with your peers, exchange expertise and experiences, and arm yourself with the 
latest information to take your department to the next level. We look forward to personally welcoming you to 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Sincerely
Ms. Jezila Musthafa 
Program Coordinator
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Goals

The conference program emphasizes evidence-based practice, educational innovation, practical application, and peer to 
peer networking and collaboration. The goals of the conference are to provide a transformative professional development 
experience through. Bringing together the world’s scientific experts to showcase the advances in scientific knowledge 
about Food security and its related aspects to present the most recent research findings, and promote and enhance scientific 
collaborations around the world. 

After participating in this meeting, attendees should be able to
- Discuss emerging issues in global food security
- Discuss and apply recent research findings related to food safety and nutrition
- Reflect on the place of critical distance in Food technology.  

Objectives

- Food Science and Nutrition

- Nutrition and Physiology

- Food Safety and public health

- Nutrigenomics

- Agricultural Technology

- Dairy Technology

- Dairy Microbiology

- Research and Development Management in Dairy Industry

- Dairy Biotechnology

- Dairy Chemistry

- Dairy Engineering

Conference Highlights
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About Hosting Organization

Bioleagues Worldwide is a not-for-profit professional association which prominently promotes research and development. 
We at Bioleagues have brought a revolution in the field of Worldwide Conferences. Bioleagues Worldwide conferences bring 
together the professional wizards and leaders who have explored all avenues to reinforce the field of Life Sciences and 
Medicine Technology. Bioleagues worldwide conduct events worldwide which help in enhancing the skill set of the people 
from diverse industries and also forms a common platform for eminent personalities, physicians, researchers, doctors, and 
academicians, professional’s business figures and much more. Bioleagues conference encourages better comprehensions 
about improvements and progressions over the world through worldwide conferences with the speed of science and 
technology. We work with our motto of creating a better tomorrow by organizing conferences and creating a network which 
will help grow a better tomorrow with the help of advanced technology and achieve sustainable development.

Who Should Attend
2nd ICFN is exclusively designed for Researchers, Academicians, Industrialists, Early Career Scholars, students along with 
Industries and others engaged in endeavors related to Food technology research and business

- Food Technologists
- Food Scientists
- Nutritionists

- Dieticians
- Agronomists

- Dairy Technologists
- Food Safety Officers



2nd ICFN- 2019 Salient Features

Contact Details

Mr. Soundar Rajan
+91 90873 88242

foodscienceconference2019@gmail.com

- Meet Academia and Industry visionaries to get inspired
- Expand your knowledge and find solutions to problems
- Knowledge, Benchmarking and Networking offered at one place
- Forge connections and for global networking
- Highly Organized and Structured Scientific programs
- Poster presentations and world class exhibitions 
- Meet with new vendors and suppliers. 

2nd International Food & Nutrition Conference and Expo is an arena for interdisciplinary exchange among professionals in 
the fields of Food technology and its related aspects

Purpose

www.bioleagues.com/food-nutrition-conference

Program Manager

Ms. Jezila Musthafa
+91 90873 88638

foodandnutrition@bioleagues.com

Program Coordinator

Early Bird Registration
Standard Registration
Abstract Submission
Last date of Registration

15th July 2019
31st August 2019
15th September 2019
15th October 2019

Important Dates (Deadline)
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About Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur is the capital of Malaysia. Its modern skyline is dominated by the 451m-tall Petronas Twin Towers, a pair of 
glass-and-steel-clad skyscrapers with Islamic motifs. The city is also home to British colonial-era landmarks such as the 
Kuala Lumpur Railway Station and the Sultan Abdul Samad Building. Developing modern world Malaysia is one of the 
richest nations in Asia. This multicultured society is filled with people from China, India, Melaka etc., Malaysia tourism 
excites with the list of top plases to visit. Few are Petronas Twin Towers, Batu Caves, Langkawi Sky Cab, Museum of 
Illusions, Langkawi Sky Bridge, Pinang Peranakan Mansion, Genting Skyway, Baba & Nyonya Heritage Museum, George 
Town, Street Art in George Town, Jonker Street, The Habitat Penang Hill, Sunway Pyramid Shopping Mall, Sunway 
Lagoon, Melaka Straits Mosque, Kota Kinabalu City Mosque etc., Transports in Malaysia are possible through Road, 
Railway and Air. Luckily all modes of transports are affordable.

Venue

Holiday Inn Express
Kuala Lumpur City Centre
84, Jalan Raja Chulan
Kuala Lumpur, 50200, Malaysia
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Sponsors

Event Sponsor

Contributing Sponsor

Gala Dinner Sponsor

Hospitality Sponsor Food Sponsor

Lanyard Sponsor

Kit Sponsor

AssociateSponsor

Travel Sponsor



Registration

Early Bird Registration
(on/before 25th July 2019)

STUDENTS
(without accommodation)

ADMITTANCE

$ 299

$ 499

$ 499

$ 699

$ 699

$ 899

$ 249

$ 99

$ 199

$ 100

$ 239

$ 399

$ 399

$ 559

$ 559

$ 719

$ 279

$ 759

$ 439

$ 559

$ 559

$ 759

$ 319

$ 799

$ 479

$ 639

$ 639

$ 799

$ 349

$ 549

$ 549

$ 749

$ 749

$ 949

$ 249

$ 149

$ 199

$ 100

$ 399

$ 599

$ 599

$ 799

$ 799

$ 999

$ 249

$ 199

$ 199

$ 100

STUDENTS
(with 2-nights’ accommodation)

ACADEMICIAN
(without accommodation)

ACADEMICIAN
(with 2-nights’ accommodation)

BUSSINESS
(without accommodation)

BUSSINESS
(with 2-nights’ accommodation)

VIDEO PRESENTATION

E-POSTER

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

ACCOMADATION

MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI
Members

MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI
Members

MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI
Members

Non
MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI

Members

Non
MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI

Members

Non
MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI

Members

Registration
(after25th July 2019)

Registration
(after 15th Oct 2019)

(per night) (per night) (per night)
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Glimpse of  ICFN 2018 
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Attractions Kuala Lumpur

Petronas
Kuala Lumpur Bird Park

Langkawi SkyCab
Melaka Mosque

Habitat Penang Hill
Batu Caves

George Town
Thean Hou Temple
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