

2ND INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE AND EXPO ON FOOD & NUTRITION

07TH - 08TH NOV 2019 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA





Dear Attendees.....

2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08THNOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

We are glad to announce the 2nd International Food and Nutrition Conference and Expo to be held in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia from November 07-08, 2019 organized by Bioleagues Worldwide, in collaboration with generous support and cooperation from enthusiastic academicians and editorial Board Members. This conference is a unique international platform that's a confluence of all Food, Dairy and Agro Industry, Academia, Researchers, Innovators, Regulators – coming together to present and discuss current topics in Global food security and other related topics, Food science and nutrition, Agricultural Biotechnology, Food safety processing and Technology, Genetic Engineering and Tissue Engineering, Industrial Biotechnology, Plant Biotechnology, Horticulture, Dairy Chemistry and many more highlights will be available to discuss with you the latest issues and trends in Food Technology. As the premier event, we have developed a program with your interests in mind. We have not only increased the number of opportunities for you to network with colleagues from across the world but also introduced more focused sessions that will feature cutting edge presentations, special panel discussions, and livelier interaction with industry leaders and experts. Make it count in your professional life. Attend the Food & Nutrition conference & expo to network with your peers, exchange expertise and experiences, and arm yourself with the latest information to take your department to the next level. We look forward to personally welcoming you to Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

> Sincerely Ms. Jezila Musthafa Program Coordinator 2nd ICFN - 2019



2ND FOOD & NUTRITION – 19

07TH-08TH NOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

- Dairy Biotechnology

- Dairy Chemistry

- Dairy Engineering

The conference program emphasizes evidence-based practice, educational innovation, practical application, and peer to peer networking and collaboration. The goals of the conference are to provide a transformative professional development experience through. Bringing together the world's scientific experts to showcase the advances in scientific knowledge about Food security and its related aspects to present the most recent research findings, and promote and enhance scientific collaborations around the world.

Conference Highlights

- Food Science and Nutrition
- Nutrition and Physiology
- Food Safety and public health
- Nutrigenomics

- Agricultural Technology
- Dairy Technology
- Dairy Microbiology
- Research and Development Management in Dairy Industry

Objectives

After participating in this meeting, attendees should be able to

- Discuss emerging issues in global food security
- Discuss and apply recent research findings related to food safety and nutrition
- Reflect on the place of critical distance in Food technology.

About Hosting Organization

2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08THNOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

Bioleagues Worldwide is a not-for-profit professional association which prominently promotes research and development. We at Bioleagues have brought a revolution in the field of Worldwide Conferences. Bioleagues Worldwide conferences bring together the professional wizards and leaders who have explored all avenues to reinforce the field of Life Sciences and Medicine Technology. Bioleagues worldwide conduct events worldwide which help in enhancing the skill set of the people from diverse industries and also forms a common platform for eminent personalities, physicians, researchers, doctors, and academicians, professional's business figures and much more. Bioleagues conference encourages better comprehensions about improvements and progressions over the world through worldwide conferences with the speed of science and technology. We work with our motto of creating a better tomorrow by organizing conferences and creating a network which will help grow a better tomorrow with the help of advanced technology and achieve sustainable development.

Who Should Attend

2nd ICFN is exclusively designed for Researchers, Academicians, Industrialists, Early Career Scholars, students along with Industries and others engaged in endeavors related to Food technology research and business

- Food Technologists
- Food Scientists

- Dieticians
- Agronomists

- Dairy Technologists
- Food Safety Officers

- Nutritionists

2nd ICFN- 2019 Salient Features

2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08THNOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

- Meet Academia and Industry visionaries to get inspired
- Expand your knowledge and find solutions to problems
- Knowledge, Benchmarking and Networking offered at one place
- Forge connections and for global networking
- Highly Organized and Structured Scientific programs
- Poster presentations and world class exhibitions
- Meet with new vendors and suppliers.

Important Dates (Deadline)

Early Bird Registration
Standard Registration
Abstract Submission
Last date of Registration

15th July 2019 31st August 2019 15th September 2019 15th October 2019

Purpose

2nd International Food & Nutrition Conference and Expo is an arena for interdisciplinary exchange among professionals in the fields of Food technology and its related aspects

Contact Details

Program Manager Mr. Soundar Rajan +919087388242 foodscienceconference2019@gmail.com Program Coordinator Ms. Jezila Musthafa +9190873 88638 foodandnutrition@bioleagues.com

www.bioleagues.com/food-nutrition-conference

About Kuala Lumpur

2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08TH NOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

Kuala Lumpur is the capital of Malaysia. Its modern skyline is dominated by the 451m-tall Petronas Twin Towers, a pair of glass-and-steel-clad skyscrapers with Islamic motifs. The city is also home to British colonial-era landmarks such as the Kuala Lumpur Railway Station and the Sultan Abdul Samad Building. Developing modern world Malaysia is one of the richest nations in Asia. This multicultured society is filled with people from China, India, Melaka etc., Malaysia tourism excites with the list of top plases to visit. Few are Petronas Twin Towers, Batu Caves, Langkawi Sky Cab, Museum of Illusions, Langkawi Sky Bridge, Pinang Peranakan Mansion, Genting Skyway, Baba & Nyonya Heritage Museum, George Town, Street Art in George Town, Jonker Street, The Habitat Penang Hill, Sunway Pyramid Shopping Mall, Sunway Lagoon, Melaka Straits Mosque, Kota Kinabalu City Mosque etc., Transports in Malaysia are possible through Road, Railway and Air. Luckily all modes of transports are affordable.

Venue

Holiday Inn Express Kuala Lumpur City Centre

84, Jalan Raja Chulan Kuala Lumpur, 50200, Malaysia







Event Sponsor



Gala Dinner Sponsor



Hospitality Sponsor





Kit Sponsor



Lanyard Sponsor





2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08THNOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA



AssociateSponsor



Travel Sponsor



Food Sponsor

Registration

2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08TH NOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

ADMITTANCE	Early Bird Registration (on/before 25 th July 2019)		Registration (after25 th July 2019)		Registration (after 15 th Oct 2019)	
	MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members	Non MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members	MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members	Non MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members	MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members	Non MIFT/AFSTI/IAKMI Members
STUDENTS (without accommodation)	\$ 239	\$ 299	\$ 279	\$ 349	\$ 319	\$ 399
STUDENTS (with 2-nights' accommodation)	\$ 399	\$ 499	\$ 759	\$ 549	\$ 799	\$ 599
ACADEMICIAN (without accommodation)	\$ 399	\$ 499	\$ 439	\$ 549	\$ 479	\$ 599
ACADEMICIAN (with 2-nights' accommodation)	\$ 559	\$ 699	\$ 559	\$ 749	\$ 639	\$ 799
BUSSINESS (without accommodation)	\$ 559	\$ 699	\$ 559	\$ 749	\$ 639	\$ 799
BUSSINESS (with 2-nights' accommodation)	\$ 719	\$ 899	\$ 759	\$ 949	\$ 799	\$ 999
VIDEO PRESENTATION		\$ 249		\$ 249		\$ 249
E-POSTER		\$ 99		\$ 149		\$ 199
ACCOMPANYING PERSON		\$ 199		\$ 199		\$ 199
ACCOMADATION		\$ 100 (per night)		\$ 100 (per night)		\$ 100 (per night)



2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08TH NOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA





2ND FOOD & NUTRITION - 19

07TH-08TH NOV 2019 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

